Platters Made to Order

Platters Made Fresh to Order

Served on Silver Platter

Gourmet Sandwiches Platter
Price dependant - filling choice

Gourmet Wraps Platter
Price dependant - filling choice

Gourmet Baguette Rolls Platter
Price dependant - filling choice

Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread Platter
Rowans Paté on Brown Bread Platter
Cheeses, Crackers & Grapes Platter
Fresh Vegetables & Dip Platter

Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter

Fresh Poached Salmon Off Bone Platter — Whole
Serves approx. 16 guests

Fresh Poached Salmon Off Bone Platter — Half

Serves approx. 8 guests

Fresh Poached Salmon On Bone Platter — Whole
Serves approx. 16 guests

Baked Ham dressed with Green Salad Platter
Serves approx. 15 guests

Turkey Crown dressed with Green Salad Platter
Serves approx. 15 guests

Roast Beef dressed with Green Salad Platter
Serves approx. 16 guests

Small cakes cut into finger size on Platter

Price per Person

€4.00 - €5.50
per sandwich

€4.50 — €6.00
Per wrap

€4.50 — €6.00
per roll

€3.50 pp
€3.50 pp
€4.00 pp
€3.50 pp
€3.50 pp

€90.00

€55.00

€130.00

€38.00

€38.00

€45.00

€2.00 - €2.80



