## Platters Made to Order

Platters Made Fresh to Order  Served on Silver Platter	Price per Person
Gourmet Sandwiches Platter  Price dependant - filling choice	€4.00 – €5.50 per sandwich
Gourmet Wraps Platter Price dependant - filling choice	€4.50 – €6.00 Per wrap
Gourmet Baguette Rolls Platter Price dependant - filling choice	€4.50 – €6.00 per roll
Smoked Salmon on Brown Bread Platter	€3.50 pp
Rowans Pâté on Brown Bread Platter	€3.50 pp
Cheeses, Crackers & Grapes Platter	€4.00 pp
Fresh Vegetables & Dip Platter	€3.50 pp
Fresh Seasonal Fruit Platter	€3.50 pp
Fresh Poached Salmon <i>Off Bone</i> Platter – Whole <i>Serves approx.</i> 16 guests	€90.00
Fresh Poached Salmon <i>Off Bone</i> Platter – Half <i>Serves approx.</i> 8 <i>guests</i>	€55.00
Fresh Poached Salmon <i>On Bone</i> Platter – Whole <i>Serves approx. 16 guests</i>	€130.00
Baked Ham dressed with Green Salad Platter Serves approx. 15 guests	€38.00
Turkey Crown dressed with Green Salad Platter <i>Serves approx.</i> 15 guests	€38.00
Roast Beef dressed with Green Salad Platter Serves approx. 16 guests	€45.00
Small cakes cut into finger size on Platter	€2.00 – €2.80